Policy No.: OS001

Approved by: Mark Cavanaugh

Title: Energized Electrical Safety Date: 6/15/2020

Revision No.: 6

Page 30 of 31

Prepared by: Mike Liberty

Appendix L: Resources

ELECTRICAIL SAFETY COMMITTEE

EH&S Occupational Safety
UF&S MC Operations
CUP

MCFO

UF&S RC Operations
U&E Mgmt UF&S

UF&S RC Operations

275-3241
275-4810

273-4567
273-2100
273-4609
273-5810




