Policy No.: OS001	Approved by: Mark Cavanaugh
Title: Energized Electrical Safety	Date: 6/15/2020
Revision No.: 6	Page 30 of 31
Prepared by: Mike Liberty	

Appendix L: Resources

ELECTRICAL SAFETY COMMITTEE

EH&S Occupational Safety	275-3241
UF&S MC Operations	275-4810
CUP	
MCFO	273-4567
UF&S RC Operations	273-2100
U&E Mgmt UF&S	273-4609
UF&S RC Operations	273-5810